

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT NO.1

Issue notice to Respondents.

Date : 15/11/2024
Ghodnadi-Shirur

(P. S. Sonkamble)
J.M.F.C., Ghodnadi-Shirur
(Court No.2)

CERTIFICATE

I affirms that the contents of this P. D. F. file order are same word for word as per original Judgment.

Name of the Court	:-	P.S.Sonkamble Judicial Magistrate First Class, Ghodnadi- Shirur, Dist. Pune
Name of the Steno	:-	Ghungarad V M- Steno Grade-3
Date	:-	15/11/2024
order signed by presiding officer	:-	15/11/2024
order uploaded on	:-	15/11/2024